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Johannes
Hitzler
Valentin
Marco
Wieser
Helmut
Hans
Bernhard
Gudrun
Rainer
Birgit
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Ergebnisliste E-Biker

Name Jahrg.
Winter 1983
Sebastian 1988
Troébinger 1992
Mattlschwaiger 1975
Magdalena 1988
Wildauer 1975
Schwentner 1957
Mildner 1968
Rosenauer 1980
Gruber 1963
Gebetsberger 1970

AADTREFF
Verein Zeit
MTB Racing-Team Tirol 8:56
Race Team Inntal Bike Oberaudorf 9:33
- 9:36
bikearea.at / Union - Raiffeisen-Rac  9:37
Race Team Inntal Bike Oberaudorf 9:49
Radcenter Unterlecher Fligen 9:54
- 10:59
- 10:59
- 13:08
- 14:32
- 15:11



